DMMU SCHEDULE ( 2014-15),Imphal West

MAY 2014
Name of centre Venue Date DAY
1 Mayang Imphal PHC Bengoon 8/05/2014 Thursday
2 Sekmai CHC Kanglatongbi Tispari 13/05/2014 Tuesday
3 Wangoi CHC Iram Siphai 15/05/2014 Thursday
4 Phayeng PHC Salam 16/05/2014 Friday
5 Mekola PHC Malom 17/05/2014 Saturday
6 Khurkhul PHC Koutruk 19/05/2014 Monday
7 Samurou PHC Langthabal Chingkhong 20/05/2014 Tuesday
8 Khumbong PHC Ngairangbam Awang 22/05/2014 Thursday
9 Sekmaijin PHC Konuma LP 23/05/2014 Friday
10 Kakwa PHC Khongnang Pheidekpi 24/05/2014 Saturday
11 Sekmai CHC Awang Potsangbam 26/05/2014 Monday
Khullen
12 Phayeng PHC Tharoijam 27/05/2014 Tuesday
13 Samurou PHC Tarahei Konjin Manung 29/05/2014 Thursday
14 Sekmaijin PHC Laphupat Tera LP 30/05/2014 Friday
15 Khumbong PHC Ghari Makha 31/05/2014 Saturday
JUNE 2014
Name of centre Venue Date DAY
1 Mayang Imphal PHC Samusang 2/06/2014 Monday
2 Sekmai CHC Sekmai Kangjeibung 3/06/2014 Tuesday
3 Wangoi CHC Top Siphai 5/06/2014 Thursday
4 Phayeng PHC Tharoijam 6/06/2014 Friday
5 Mekola PHC Konjeng 7/06/2014 Saturday
6 Khurkhul PHC Lairensajik 9/06/2014 Monday
7 Samurou PHC Karam Makha Leikai 10/06/2014 Tuesday
8 Khumbong PHC Khaidem Mayai Leikai 12/06/2014 Thursday
9 Sekmaijin PHC Khordak LP 13/06/2014 Friday
10 Kakwa PHC Kakwa Salungba 16/06/2014 Monday
Lamdeibung
11 Sekmai CHC Loitang Khullen 17/06/2014 Tuesday
12 Phayeng PHC Kachikhul 19/06/2014 Thursday
13 Samurou PHC Mantrikhong Awang Leikai 20/06/2014 Friday
14 Sekmaijin PHC Moral Guidance School 21/06/2014 Saturday
15 Khumbong PHC Kangmong Meisnam 23/06/2014 Monday
16 Mayang Imphal PHC Chabung Company 24/06/2014 Tuesday
17. Wangoi CHC Naorem Chaprou 26/06/2014 Thursday
18. Khurkhul PHC Lamdeng Khunou 27/06/2014 Friday
19. Mekola PHC Ningombam mayai 28/06/2014 Saturday
20. Khumbong PHC Ghari Makha Leikai 30/06/2014 Monday




JULY 2014

Name of centre Venue Date DAY
1 Mayang Imphal PHC Shantipur 1/07/2014 Tuesday
2 Sekmai CHC Kanglatongbi Tespari 3/07/2014 Thursday
3 Wangoi CHC Wangoi Longjam 4/07/2014 Friday
4 Phayeng PHC Khamnam 5/07/2014 Saturday
5 Mekola PHC Lairenjam 7/07/2014 Monday
6 Khurkhul PHC Loitang Khunou 8/07/2014 Tuesday
7 Samurou PHC Chajing Pukhri Achauba 10/07/2014 Thursday

Mapal
8 Khumbong PHC Khajiri Mamang 11/07/2014 Friday
9 Sekmaijin PHC Hayel Primary School 14/07/2014 Monday
10 Kakwa PHC Waikhom Leikai 15/07/2014 Tuesday
11 Sekmai CHC Awang Leikinthabi 17/07/2014 Thursday
12 Phayeng PHC Seiren Khul 18/07/2014 Friday
13 Samurou PHC Samurou Makha Leikai 19/07/2014 Saturday
14 Sekmaijin PHC Komlakhong 21/07/2014 Monday
15 Khumbong PHC Sadokpam 22/07/2014 Tuesday
16 Mayang Imphal PHC Kokchai 24/07/2014 Thursday
17. Wangoi CHC Paobitek 25/07/2014 Friday
18. Khurkhul PHC Tharon 26/07/2014 Saturday
19. Mekola PHC Kwakheithel Lamdong 28/07/2014 Monday
20. PhayengPHC Lamlongei 31/07/2014 Thursday
AUGUST 2014

Name of centre Venue Date DAY
1 Mayang Imphal PHC | Uchiwa 1/08/2014 Friday
2 Sekmai CHC Khamaram 2/08/2014 Saturday
3 Wangoi CHC Paobitek Maning 4/08/2014 Monday
4 Phayeng PHC Lamlongei 5/08/2014 Tuesday
5 Mekola PHC Irom Meijrao 7/08/2014 Thursday
6 Khurkhul PHC Akham 8/08/2014 Friday
7 Samurou PHC Oinam Sawongbung 11/08/2014 Monday
8 Khumbong PHC Thangtek Mamang 12/08/2014 Tuesday
9 Sekmaijin PHC Phoubakchao UJB 14/08/2014 Thursday
10 Kakwa PHC Oinam Leikai 16/08/2014 Saturday
11 Sekmai CHC Tendongyen 19/08/2014 Tuesday
12 Phayeng PHC Kadangband 21/08/2014 Thursday
13 Samurou PHC Chajing Mamang Awang 22/08/2014 Friday
14 Sekmaijin PHC Hangoon LP 23/08/2014 Saturday
15 Khumbong PHC Sagoltongba Makha 25/08/2014 Monday
16 Mayang Imphal PHC | Maning Khunou 26/08/2014 Tuesday
17. Wangoi CHC Wangoi Oinam Muslim 27/08/2014 Wednesday
18. Khurkhul PHC Senjam Chirang 28/08/2014 Thursday
19. Mekola PHC Kodompakpi mayai 29/08/2014 Friday
20. Samurou PHC Hiyangthang Maning Meira Paibi | 30/08/2014 Saturday




SEPTEMBER 2014

Name of centre Venue Date DAY
1 Mayang Imphal PHC | Yangbi 1/09/2014 Monday
2 Sekmai CHC Kanglatongbi Shantipur 2/09/2014 Tuesday
3 Wangoi CHC Leiphrakpam 4/09/2014 Thursday
4 Phayeng PHC Haorang Sabal 5/09/2014 Friday
5 Mekola PHC Govindagram 6/09/2014 Saturday
6 Khurkhul PHC Kanto Khullen 8/09/2014 Monday
7 Samurou PHC Ningthemcha 9/09/2014 Tuesday
8 Khumbong PHC Patsoi Tamang 11/09/2014 Thursday
9 Sekmaijin PHC Phabakchao Chagadaba 12/09/2014 Friday
10 Mekola PHC Kwakeithel lamdong 15/09/2014 Monday
11 Sekmai CHC Sekmai Mamang Leikai 16/09/2014 Tuesday
12 Phayeng PHC Phayeng Sabal 18/09/2014 Thursday
13 Samurou PHC Haoreibi Awang 19/09/2014 Friday
14 Sekmaijin PHC Konuma Awang Leikai 20/09/2014 Saturday
15 Khumbong PHC Heigrujam 22/09/2014 Monday
16 Mayang Imphal PHC | Konchak 23/09/2014 Tuesday
17. Wangoi CHC Paobitek Salam 24/09/2014 Wednesday
18. Khurkhul PHC Phumlou Siphai 26/09/2014 Friday
19. Mekola PHC Irom Meijrao 27/09/2014 Saturday
20. Samurou PHC Samurou Mamang Leikai 29/09/2014 Monday

OCTOBER 2014

Name of centre Venue Date DAY
1 Mayang Imphal PHC | Thana Wangkhei 3/10/2014 Friday
2 Sekmai CHC Sekmai Awang Leikai 4/10/2014 Saturday
3 Wangoi CHC Iram Siphai Awang Leikai 7/10/2014 Tuesday
4 Phayeng PHC Sanjenbam 9/10/2014 Thursday
5 Mekola PHC Meitram 10/10/2014 Friday
6 Khurkhul PHC Lamdeng Primary School 13/10/2014 Monday
7 Samurou PHC Chajing Awang 14/10/2014 Tuesday
8 Khumbong PHC Konthoujam Mamang Leikai 16/10/2014 Thursday
9 Sekmaijin PHC Tera Hiyangkhong 17/10/2014 Friday
10 Kakwa PHC Waikhom Leikai 18/10/2014 Saturday
11 Sekmai CHC Kanglatongbi Hathikwa 20/10/2014 Monday
12 Phayeng PHC Tairenpokpi 21/10/2014 Tuesday
13 Samurou PHC Kongjeng Leikai 24/10/2014 Friday
14 Sekmaijin PHC Komlakhong Makha Leikai 27/10/2014 Monday
15 Khumbong PHC Moidangpok Khullen 28/10/2014 Tuesday
16 Mayang Imphal PHC | Charoibung 29/10/2014 Wednesday
17. Wangoi CHC Mutum Phibou 30/10/2014 Thursday
18. Khurkhul PHC Spining Mill 31/10/2014 Friday




NOVEMBER 2014

Name of centre Venue Date DAY
1 Mayang Imphal PHC | TopUpokpi 3/11/2014 Monday
2 Sekmai CHC Maharabi 4/11/2014 Tuesday
3 Wangoi CHC Oinam Muslim 6/11/2014 Thursday
4 Phayeng PHC Phayeng Chingtaba 7/11/2014 Friday
5 Mekola PHC Lairenjam Sabal 10/11/2014 Monday
6 Khurkhul PHC Kanto Sabal 11/11/2014 Tuesday
7 Samurou PHC Chajing Chingkhong 13/11/2014 Thursday
8 Khumbong PHC Sajirok 14/11/2014 Friday
9 Sekmaijin PHC Sekmaijin Thongam 15/11/2014 Saturday
10 Kakwa PHC Sorokkhaidem Leikai 17/11/2014 Monday
11 Sekmai CHC Khongphampat Awang Leikai 18/11/2014 Tuesday
12 Phayeng PHC Iroisemba Maning 20/11/2014 Thursday
13 Samurou PHC Mairenkhong 21/11/2014 Friday
14 Sekmaijin PHC Phabakchou Mayai Leikai 22/11/2014 Saturday
15 Khumbong PHC Yurembam 24/11/2014 Monday
16 Mayang Imphal PHC | Uchiwa Mayai Leikai 26/11/2014 Wednesday
17. Wangoi CHC Yunman Huidrom Laxmi Bazar 27/11/2014 Thursday
18. Khurkhul PHC Neikalong 28/11/2014 Friday
19. Mekola PHC Malom Maning Urak 29/11/2014 Saturday

DECEMBER 2014

Name of centre Venue Date DAY
1 Mayang Imphal PHC | Chirai Awang Muslim 1/12/2014 Monday
2 Sekmai CHC Tingri 2/12/2014 Tuesday
3 Wangoi CHC Wangoi YN Club 4/12/2014 Thursday
4 Phayeng PHC Sangeithel 5/12/2014 Friday
5 Mekola PHC Ningombam Makha 6/12/2014 Saturday
6 Khurkhul PHC Langol Dispansary 8/12/2014 Monday
7 Samurou PHC Langthabal Mantri Makha Leikai 9/12/2014 Tuesday
8 Khumbong PHC Awang lJiri 11/12/2014 Thursday
9 Sekmaijin PHC Laphutpat Tera Mayai Leikai 15/12/2014 Monday
10 Kakwa PHC 16/12/2014 Tuesday
11 Sekmai CHC Mana Ingkhol 18/12/2014 Thursday
12 Phayeng PHC Takyel Kollom Leikai 19/12/2014 Friday
13 Samurou PHC Langthabal Lep Awang 20/12/2014 Saturday
14 Sekmaijin PHC Laphupat Tera Khunou 22/12/2014 Monday
15 Khumbong PHC Phojing Ching ning 23/12/2014 Tuesday
16 Mayang Imphal PHC | Uchiwa Wangbal 26/12/2014 Friday
17. Wangoi CHC Leishankhong Awang 27/12/2014 Saturday
18. Khurkhul PHC Leimakong Chinjmang 29/12/2014 Monday
19. Mekola PHC Chingtham Leikai 30/12/2014 Tuesday




JANUARY 2015

Name of centre Venue Date DAY

1 Mayang Imphal PHC | Bengoon Maning Makha 2/01/2015 Friday

2 Sekmai CHC Awang Wabagai 3/01/2015 Saturday
3 Wangoi CHC Wahengbam Leikai 5/01/2015

4 Phayeng PHC Khanam Leirak 6/01/2015 Friday

5 Mekola PHC Irom Meijrao 8/01/2015 Saturday
6 Khurkhul PHC Senjam Khunou 9/01/2015 Monday
7 Samurou PHC Mongsangei Mayai Leikai 12/01/2015 Tuesday
8 Khumbong PHC Mongjing 15/01/2015 Thursday
9 Sekmaijin PHC Komlakhong 16/01/2015 Monday
10 Kakwa PHC 17/01/2015 Tuesday
11 Sekmai CHC Kamang Sabal 19/01/2015 Thursday
12 Phayeng PHC Heibongpokpi 20/01/2015 Friday
13 Samurou PHC Haoreibi Maning Leishram 22/01/2015 Saturday
14 Sekmaijin PHC Sekmaijin Bazar 23/01/2015 Monday
15 Khumbong PHC Langjing 24/01/2015 Tuesday
16 Mayang Imphal PHC | Bengoon Loukok 27/01/2015 Friday
17. Wangoi CHC Wangoi Khaidem 29/01/2015 Saturday
18. Khurkhul PHC Moibung Khunou 30/01/2015 Monday
19. Mekola PHC Malom Korapung 31/01/2015 Tuesday

FEB 2015
Name of centre Venue Date DAY

1 Mayang Imphal PHC | Thana Mamang 2/02/15 Monday
2 Sekmai CHC Kanglatongbi Bazar Board 3/02/15 Tuesday
3 Khumbong PHC Yarou Bamdiar 5/02/15 Thursday
4 Phayeng PHC Lamsang Mayai leikai 6/02/15 Friday

5 Mekola PHC Govindagram Maning 7/02/15 Saturday
6 Khurkhul PHC Khurkhul Leirijao 9/02/15 Monday
7 Samurou PHC Haoreibi Awang 10/02/15 Tuesday
8 Khumbong PHC Konthoujam Maning leikai 12/02/15 Thursday
9 Samurou PHC Moirang Subedar 13/02/15 Monday
10 Phayeng PHC Kangchup Chingkhong 16/02/15 Tuesday
11 Sekmai CHC Sekmai Khunou 17/02/15 Thursday
12 Phayeng PHC Luker 19/02/15 Friday
13 Samurou PHC Langthabal Awang Leikai 20/02/15 Saturday
14 Samurou PHC Mairenkhong 21/02/15 Monday
15 Khumbong PHC Konthoujam Maning Leikai 23/02/15 Tuesday
16 Mayang Imphal PHC | BENGOON Maning Awang 24/02/15 Friday
17. Khumbong PHC Thounoujam 26/02/15 Saturday
18. Khurkhul PHC MayanglLangjing Taning 27/02/15 Monday
19. Mekola PHC Lourembam leikai 28/02/15 Tuesday




MARCH 2015

Name of centre Venue Date DAY

1 Mayang Imphal PHC | Thana Awang 2/3/15 Monday
2 Sekmai CHC Kongampat Mantri leikai 3/3/15 Tuesday
3 Khumbong PHC Tabounkhok 10/3/15 Thursday
4 Phayeng PHC Singda 12/3/15 Friday

5 Mekola PHC Malom Bazar 13/3/15 Saturday
6 Khurkhul PHC Khurkhul Mayai Leikai 16/3/15 Monday
7 Samurou PHC Hiyangthang Dispensary 17/3/15 Tuesday
8 Khumbong PHC Choijing Chingmang 19/3/15 Thursday
9 Samurou PHC Langthabal Awang Leikai 20/3/15 Monday
10 Phayeng PHC Kangchup Chingkhong 21/3/15 Tuesday
11 Sekmai CHC Sekmai Makha Leikai 23/3/15 Thursday
12 Khumbong PHC Khabi Awang 24/3/15 Friday
13 Samurou PHC Takhellambam Naran Konjing 26/3/15 Saturday
14 Khumbong PHC Sangairou 27/3/15 Monday
15 Mayang Imphal PHC | Uchiwa Kabui 28/3/15 Friday
16. Khurkhul PHC Lamdeng Chingkhulung 30/3/15 Monday
17. Mekola PHC Kod Maning 31/3/15 Tuesday




